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CPD Education and Events

Leicester Hospital

Our education programme offers a mix of useful and engaging sessions covering a wide range of
topics. In light of the current COVID-19 situation, we are running all our sessions virtually via
Zoom. Attendance at a session contributes to your continuing professional development and can
be provided as reflective evidence for annual appraisals.

Upcoming events

22.04.21

06.05.21

19.05.21

02.06.21

17.06.21

7pm - 8pm

7pm -8pm

7.30pm - 8.30pm

7.30pm - 8.30pm

Topic: Gynaecological Cancers

Speaker: Mr S Chattopadhyay
Consultant Gynaecologist, Gynaecological Oncologist,
Laproscopic and Robotic Surgeon

Topic: Adolescent Gynaecology

Speaker: Miss J Elson
Consultant Gynaecologist

Topic: Endometriosis

Speaker: Miss N Potdar
Consultant Gynaecologist

Topic: Pelvic Pain

Speakers: Miss N Potdar Consultant Gynaecologist and
DrY Kamel, Consultant Anaesthetist

Topic: Varicose Veins: a modern approach to a common problem
Speaker: Mr G McMahon

Consultant Vascular and Endovascular Surgeon

To book your place or for more information, please contact Jenny Roote on:

Q, 0116265 3695




