

## **CPD Education and Events**

Our education programme offers a mix of useful and engaging sessions covering a wide range of topics. In light of the current COVID-19 situation, we are running all our sessions virtually via Zoom. Attendance at a session contributes to your continuing professional development and can be provided as reflective evidence for annual appraisals.

## **Upcoming events**

22.04.21	7pm - 8pm	Topic: Gynaecological Cancers
		Speaker: Mr S Chattopadhyay
		Consultant Gynaecologist, Gynaecological Oncologist,
		Laproscopic and Robotic Surgeon
06.05.21	7pm - 8pm	Topic: Adolescent Gynaecology
		Speaker: Miss J Elson
		Consultant Gynaecologist
19.05.21	7.30pm - 8.30pm	Topic: Endometriosis
		Speaker: Miss N Potdar
		Consultant Gynaecologist
02.06.21	7.30pm - 8.30pm	Topic: Pelvic Pain
		Speakers: Miss N Potdar Consultant Gynaecologist and
		Dr Y Kamel, Consultant Anaesthetist
17.06.21	7pm - 8pm	Topic: Varicose Veins: a modern approach to a common problem
		Speaker: Mr G McMahon
		Consultant Vascular and Endovascular Surgeon

## To book your place or for more information, please contact Jenny Roote on:





Looking after you.